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Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit
540QR
Aluminum
QR540 (13.72mm)
9 3/8” (238 mm)
1.8lbs (816g)
811490019911

Hardline Coring Tool for 540QR cable
Hardline Coring Tool for 715QR cable
Hardline Coring Tool for 860QR cable
Replacement Jacket Stripping Blade
Replacement Coring Blade Replacement
Coring Bit for HSC-540QR Replacement
Coring Bit for HSC-715QR Replacement
Coring Bit for HSC-860QR

Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit
860QR
Aluminum
QR715 (18.16mm)
10” (254 mm)
2.4lbs (1,088g)
811490017931

810053350249
811490017863
811490017870
811490017818
811490017825
811490017832
811490014961
811490017849

Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit
860QR
Aluminum
QR860 (21.84mm)
10” (254 mm)
2.4lbs (1,088g)
811490019928

The Jonard Tools HSC-QR series coaxial coring and stripping tools are a kit consisting of a jacket stripping tool and a HSC-QR series
coring tool. These coring and stripping tools are specifically designed to work on Commscope Quantum Reach cables. The coring tool
and jacket stripper are designed to allow the jacket stripper to be stored on the coring tool for convenience.
The HSC-QR series is a rugged tool with a heavy-duty aluminum body and special ratcheting handle for comfort. The stripping
and coring blades are high carbon steel and heat treated for long life. The tool is designed to be easily used with a drill  by simply
removing the T handle.

SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
SIZE OF CABLE
KIT LENGTH
WEIGHT
UPC # REPLACEMENT

PARTS
HC-540QR
HC-715QR
HC-860QR
HS-RBQR
HC-RBQR
HCB-540QR
HCB-715QR
HCB-860QR

HSC-540QR

DESCRIPTION

HSC-715QR

UPC #

HSC-860QR

HSC-540QR

HSC-715QR HSC-860QR
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