

## QR Series Strip & Core Tools | Data Sheet



The Jonard Tools HSC-QR series coaxial coring and stripping tools are a kit consisting of a jacket stripping tool and a HSC-QR series coring tool. These coring and stripping tools are specifically designed to work on Commscope Quantum Reach cables. The coring tool and jacket stripper are designed to allow the jacket stripper to be stored on the coring tool for convenience. The HSC-QR series is a rugged tool with a heavy-duty aluminum body and special ratcheting handle for comfort. The stripping and coring blades are high carbon steel and heat treated for long life. The tool is designed to be easily used with a drill by simply removing the T handle.

SPECIFICATIONS	HSC-540QR	HSC-715QR	HSC-860QR
DESCRIPTION	Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit 540QR	Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit 860QR	Hardline Strip & Core Tool Kit 860QR
MATERIAL	Aluminum	Aluminum	Aluminum
SIZE OF CABLE	QR540 (13.72mm)	QR715 (18.16mm)	QR860 (21.84mm)
KIT LENGTH	9 3/8" (238 mm)	10" (254 mm)	10" (254 mm)
WEIGHT	1.8lbs (816g)	2.4lbs (1,088g)	2.4lbs (1,088g)
UPC #	811490019911	811490017931	811490019928

PARTS	DESCRIPTION	UPC #
HC-540QR	Hardline Coring Tool for 540QR cable	810053350249
HC-715QR	Hardline Coring Tool for 715QR cable	811490017863
HC-860QR	Hardline Coring Tool for 860QR cable	811490017870
HS-RBQR	Replacement Jacket Stripping Blade	811490017818
HC-RBQR	Replacement Coring Blade Replacement	811490017825
HCB-540QR	Coring Bit for HSC-540QR Replacement	811490017832
HCB-715QR	Coring Bit for HSC-715QR Replacement	811490014961
HCB-860QR	Coring Bit for HSC-860QR	811490017849

